80 L O W  V O L T A G E  P O W E R  S Y S T E M S  S E R I E S  2 0 2 2 - 2 0 2 3
Lightning and Overvoltage Protection 12.5 kA Series
ProTec T1 4+0
Class I •  Class II •  Type 1 •  Type 2 •  Type 1CA •  Open Type 1 SPD Listed
Location of Use: Main Distribution Boards
Network Systems: TN-S
Mode of Protection: L-PE, N-PE
IEC/EN/UL Category: Class I+II / Type 1+2 / Type 1CA,

Standard Order Quantity 28 Units
ProTec T1-xxx-4+0(-R)
Order Information VDE Certified and UL Recognized Products
Order Code 150 300 350 440** 480
ProTec T1-xxx-4+0 59.0039 59.0041 59.0351 59.0537 59.0043
ProTec T1-xxx-4+0-R (with remote contacts) 59.0040 59.0042 59.0352 59.0538 59.0044
ProTec T1-xxx-P (plug) 59.0002 59.0003 59.0004 59.0539 59.0005
**No VDE and UL certification.
ProTec T1-xxx-4+0-US(-R) For UL Listed products one PE/G Conductor Terminal is covered / closed.
Order Information VDE Certified and Open Type 1 UL Listed Products
Order Code 150 300 350 440** 480
ProTec T1-xxx-4+0-US 59.B035 59.B037 59.B039 - 59.B041
ProTec T1-xxx-4+0-US-R (with remote contacts) 59.B036 59.B038 59.B040 - 59.B042
ProTec T1-xxx-P (plug) 59.0002 59.0003 59.0004 59.0539 59.0005
**No VDE and UL certification.

L1 L2 L3 N